데이터시트
견고하게 설계된 아루바 228 무선 액세스 포인트는
물류창고, 산업용 냉동시설, 스타디움 등 외부 날씨로
부터 차단된 혹독한 실내 환경에서 802.11ac 모바일
기기에 기가빗 Wi-Fi 성능을 제공합니다.
5-GHz 대역에서 최대 데이터 속도 1.3 Gbps, 2.4-GHz 대역에
서 600 Mbps를 제공하는 아루바 228 액세스 포인트는
802.11n AP보다 3배 빠르며 유선 수준의 성능을 제공합니다.

서울시 강남구 삼성동 트레이드타워 14층 우)135-729
Tel. 02-6000-8690 | Fax. 02-6000-8698 | dl-korea@arubanetworks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-228 Access Points
AP-228 Aruba AP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
IAP-228-RW Aruba Instant IAP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of World
IAP-228-US Aruba Instant IAP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: United States
IAP-228-JP Aruba Instant IAP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: Japan
AP-228 Access Points (FIPS/TAA)
AP-228-F1 Aruba AP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors (FIPS/TAA)
AP-228 Accessories
AP-130-MNT Aruba Series Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Off White in Color
AP-220-MNT-W1 Aruba 220 Series Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling
mount bracket. Color: black.
AP-270-MNT-ADP Adapter to allow AP-228 to use outdoor AP-270 series brackets
AP-270-MNT-V1 Long Pole/Wall Mount for AP-270 300 mm from vertical mounting asset
AP-270-MNT-V2 Short Pole/Wall Mount for AP-270 75 mm from vertical mounting asset
AP-270-MNT-H1 Aruba 270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging Tilting Wall Mount Kit
AP-270-MNT-H2 Aruba 270 Series Outdoor AP Horizontal or Vertical Flush Mount kit
Generic Indoor AP Accessories (see info on Aruba web site for part numbers)
PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at POE midspan injector, 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet
PD-9001GO-DC 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 802.3 at Outdoor; 12-24V DC in 48V PoE out; No power cord
shipped with this injector.